
US377 Sewer Extension Update
May 7, 2019

Alonzo Liñán, PE, PTOE

Director of Public Works

Excellence • Integrity • Service • Creativity • Communication



Excellence • Integrity • Service • Creativity • Communication

US377 Sewer



Excellence • Integrity • Service • Creativity • Communication

US377 Sewer Alignment Proposal

N



Excellence • Integrity • Service • Creativity • Communication

FY 2017-18 Wastewater Projects

• Original Contract is $122,500
• Alignment evaluation

• Secure Easement(s)

• Design up to 30%

• Proposed Contract Amendment is $76,800
• Design up to 100%

• TxDOT Permitting

• Provide to Developers for Construction

• Total Contract Amount from $122,500 to $199,300



Questions or Comments?

Excellence • Integrity • Service • Creativity • Communication


